
2 0 2 310．Levels10．Levels2 0 2 3

With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificateWith groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificate

Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

115 116

1

76447

76825

76826

Mini with Magnet

Digital Angle Meter Ⅱ
Dust/Waterproof with Magnet

Digital Angle Meter Ⅱ
Dust/Waterproof

189

280

280

56×56×30

151×60×31

151×60×31

6

73130

73131

73132

73133

130

130

150

150

110×50×30

110×50×30

160×50×30

160×50×30

●Triple strength neodymium 
magnet holds well even if 
knocked (compared with 
our standard product)

●Stainless hook on both sides
●Via l  w i th  luminous  sheet  for  bet ter  
readability

＊Results of an in-house test under fixed 
conditions. Results are not guaranteed 
under all conditions.

●High-visibility vial with clear  
blue liquid and thick white  
line

●V-shape groove for measuring 
pipe

Digital Angle Meter

Includes storage 
case
（76825/76826）

76825

76826

76447

Neodymium magnet (base)
●Strong neodymium 
　magnets on base

●Convenient for measuring from a reference point 
by setting the point from any angle

●Hold function allows measurement when display cannot be seen
●Auto power off function
■Mini magnet
　●Switches indication for angle (°) or gradient (%) 
■Digital Angle Meter II
　●Dustproof and waterproof under IP65  specifications, 

making it useful for angle measurements in various places
　●Switches digitally between display of degree, %, and 

mm/m. With backlight function for use in dark places.
　●BEEPs when horizontal or vertical
　●V-shape groove for measuring pipe

●For checking angles and slopes of buildings 
and equipment

●For work installing machines or equipment
●For one-person operation and labor saving

Handy Level MEGA-MAG with Magnet

73130 73131

73132 73133

●Fixed hook 
easily 
attaches to 
carabiner

●Safety cord 
can be 
attached to 
movable 
hook

100 mm White

100 mm Black

150 mm White

150 mm Black

6

1

73450

73451

73452

73453

73454

73455

73456

73457

165

210

245

310

445

600

730

870

300×52×20

380×52×20

450×52×20

600×52×20

900×52×20

1,200×52×20

1,500×52×20

1,800×52×20

300 mm

380 mm

450 mm

600 mm

900 mm

1200 mm

1500 mm

1800 mm

High Precision
BLUE EYE

Blue Level Basic

Blue Level Basic with Magnet

73453

73452

73450

73493

73492

73490

6

1

73490

73491

73492

73493

73494

73495

73496

73497

220

265

300

390

530

670

815

955

300×52×20

380×52×20

450×52×20

600×52×20

900×52×20

1,200×52×20

1,500×52×20

1,800×52×20

300 mm

380 mm

450 mm

600 mm

900 mm

1200 mm

1500 mm

1800 mm

＊Gradient cannot be measured with vial graduations
●Parts are listed from p.274

●For checking horizontal and vertical alignment 
in construction, DIY, etc.

●With a cover to protect the horizontal vial

●High-visibility vial with clear 
　blue liquid and thick white 
　line
●Large vial for easy readings
●90° vial

●V-shape groove on the 
　measurement side for 
　measuring pipes

■Magnetic model
●Handy for steel frame work thanks to 
powerful magnet with yoke

●Box shape makes 
marking easy

BLUE EYE

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

1x 9V battery

76447
Range

Item Code

Minimum Indication
Precision

Auto Power Off
Power Source
Use Temperature

76825 76826

2x AAA Alkaline batteries

Range
Minimum Indication
Precision

Use Temperature

Auto Power Off
Dust/water proof

Power Source

90° × 4 directions （360°）
Angle: 0.1°  Inclination: 0.1%

±0.2°（±3.5 mm/m）
0 - 40℃

Neodymium magnet (three sides)
●Strong neodymium magnets on three sides

Power automatically turns off 5 minutes after turning on

Power automatically turns off 5 minutes after turning on

Item Code

＊Dustproof performance: Dust will not penetrate. Waterproof performance: 
It will not be harmfully affected by water sprayed from any direction.

IP65＊

＊Not available in certain areas. Please contact us for details.＊Not available in certain areas. Please contact us for details.

＊Not available in certain areas. Please contact us for details.

Sensitivity,
Precision

Material Body: Aluminum, ABS resin  Hook: Stainless steel  
Vial: Acrylic resin   Liquid: Petroleum liquid

Sensitivity   0.35 mm/m = 0.0201°
Precision   ±1.0 mm/m = less than ±0.0573°

Specifications

Use

Features

Features

Specifications

Use

Accessories

Material

Material

Body: ABS resin, aluminum

Body: Zinc alloy  Panel: Polycarbonate resin
Screwdriver

（Batteries included are for trial use only and may not last as long）

－10 - 50℃
0°, 90°: ±0.05° Other Degrees： ±0.15°
Angle: 0.05° Gradient: 0.1% Rise: 1 mm/m

90° × 4 directions（360°）

（Battery included is for trial use only and may not last as long）

Sensitivity,
Precision

Material
Body: Aluminum, ABS resin, Polycarbonate resin
Vial: Acrylic resin                   
Liquid: Petroleum liquid

Sensitivity 0.5 mm/m = 0.0286°
Precision ±2.5 mm/m = less than ±0.1432°

＊Gradient cannot be measured with vial graduations
●Parts are listed from p.274

Features

Use

Specifications

＊Gradient cannot be measured with vial graduations.

●For checking horizontal and vertical alignment 
and 45° (except 73130 and 73131)

●For scaffolding at construction sites


